

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 15336-15337/2008)
(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2008 in RP No.9/2008 and
order dated 28/06/2008 in RP No.3/2008 of The BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA)

LAKHA SINGH AZAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF PUNJAB & HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLPs)

Date: 06/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of
delay as also on the special leave petitions.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master